The court of the second of Cert. of Occupancy issued 2564 wat to Bulle Staking Out Notice notes and Final Notif. Inspn. closing-in Notit, Finat Insp. Keyurisment. 41 4 B ٠,,

0 Address

· ·

Just

RI RESIDENCE ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Portland, Maine, July 15, 1963

PERMIT ISSUED 00839 JUL 17 1963

m 's minnennon or nu	TI DINICO			
To the INSPECTOR OF BU	*			\
in accordance with the Laws of	the State of Maine, the		Ordinance of the	City of Portland, plans
specifications, if any, submitted Location Lot 22 Abby Lar	ne(Crest View Acr	es) 43-19 Within I	ire Limits?	Dist. No
Owner's name and address	Robert D Carne	y, 956 Washington As	re.	Telephone 772
Lessee's name and address				
Contractor's name and addres				
Architect	1	Specifications	plans yes	No of sheets
ArchitectProposed use of building	Dwelli	ne	4 104110	No families
Last use	***************************************		***************************************	No families
Material frame No. sto	ries 1 Heat	Style of roof		Poofing
Other buildings on same lot				
Estimated cost \$ 10,000.0			han ang silang 1 santar and nganarang pana a lb an	Fee \$ 20.00
Esumated Cost S	'	anamination of Nices VV.	- u1a	Lee 2
	General De	escription of New Wo)rk	
				•
To construct 12-sto	ry frame dwelling	361 x 251		•
* **				
				·
•		70	_	
		Perin	t Issued with	Micro
Is connection to be made to I	public sewer? <u>no</u>	If not, what is pro	posed for sewag	e? <u>septic tank</u>
Is any plumbing involved in t Is connection to be made to p	public sewer? <u>no</u>	If not, what 15 pro	posed for sewag	e? septic tank
Has septic tank notice been s	sent?	Form notice sout	? ejes	······································
Height average grade to top	of plate121	Height average grade	to highest point	of roof221
Size, front 361 depth Material of foundation can	25 No. stories	solid or filled land	r colid	earth or rock?ear
Material of foundation CON	creteat least 4Th	below grade 10" bott	om <u>12"</u> cella	ır <u>yəs</u>
Marchan or foundation			Asphalt Cla	
Kind of roofpitch	Rise per foot	Roof covering	***************************************	ss C Und.Label.
Kind of roof <u>pitch</u> No. of chimneys <u>1</u>	Rise per foot	s brickof lining tile	Kind of hea	ss C Und.Label.
Kind of roof <u>pitch</u> No. of chimneys <u>1</u> Framing Lumber-Kind he	Rise per foot	sbrickof liningtile	Kind of hea	ss C Und.Label. ut f.h.wateYuel o
Kind of roof <u>pitch</u> No. of chimneys <u>1</u> Framing Lumber-Kind he	Rise per foot	sbrickof liningtile	Kind of hea	ss C Und.Label. ut f.h.wateYuel o
Kind of roof <u>pitch</u> No. of chimneys <u>1</u> Framing Lumber-Kind he	Material of chimneys Material of chimneys Material of chimneys Dock Dressed or full Columns under girder rying partitions) 2x4-16	s brick of lining tile Il size dressed Corn s Lally Size 5" O. C. Bridging in every	Kind of her er posts 4x6	ss C Und Label. It f.h.watexuel of Sills 2x8 on centers 81711
Kind of roof Pitch No. of chimneys 1 Framing Lumber-Kind hell Size Girder 6x10	Rise per foot	s. brickof lining tile Il size? dressed Corn s Lally Size 5" O. C. Bridging in every 2nd 2x8 ceilir	Kind of header posts 4x6 32 Max. Max. Moor and flat ro	ss C Und .Label . at f.h.wateruel of Sills 2x8 on centers 817" of span over 8 feet. 2x6
Kind of roof	Rise per foot	s brick flining tile Il size dressed Corn s Lally Size S" O. C. Bridging in every 2nd 2x8 ceiling 2nd 16"	Kind of hea er posts 4x6 er posts 4x6 3½" Max. floor and flat ro	ss C Und .Label . at f.h.wate/uel O Sills 2x8 on centers 6!7!! of span over 8 feet. , roof 2x6 , roof 16!"
Kind of roof Pitch No. of chimneys 1 Framing Lumber—Kind hell Size Girder 6x10 1/6 Studs (outside walls and carr Joists and rafters:	Rise per foot	s brick flining tile Il size dressed Corn s Lally Size S" O. C. Bridging in every 2nd 2x8 ceiling 2nd 16"	Kind of hea er posts 4x6 er posts 4x6 3½" Max. floor and flat ro	ss C Und .Label at f.h.wate/uel Sills 2x8 on centers 617" of span over 8 feet. , roof 2x6 , roof 16"
Kind of roofpitch No. of chimneys1 Framing I umber _Kindhell Size Girder 6x10r/a Studs (outside walls and carr Joists and rafters: On centers:	Rise per foot	s. brickof lining tile Il size? dressed Corn s Lally Size 5" O. C. Bridging in every 2nd 2x8 ceilir 2nd 16"	Kind of het er posts 4x6 31 Max. floor and flat ro	ss C Und .Label . It f.h.wateruel of Sills 2x8 on centers 817" of span over 8 feet. 700f 16" 700f 1216"
Kind of roof Pitch No. of chimneys 1 Framing Lumber-Kind hell Size Girder 6x10 Studs (outside walls and carr Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span:	Rise per foot	s brick of lining tile Il size dressed Corn s Lally Size 5" O. C. Bridging in every 2x8 ccilir 2nd 16" 2nd 16" 3nd 16"	Kind of het er posts 4x6 31 Max. floor and flat ro	ss C Und .Label . It f.h.wateruel of Sills 2x8 on centers 817" of span over 8 feet. 700f 16" 700f 1216"
Kind of roof	Rise per foot	s. brickof lining tile Il size? dressed Corn s Lally Size 5" O. C. Bridging in every 2x8 ccilir 2nd 16" 2nd , of walls?	Kind of het er posts 4x6 31 Max. floor and flat ro	ss C Und .Label . at f.h.wateruel of Sills 2x8 on centers 817" of span over 8 feet. 2x6, roof 16", roof 1216"height?
Kind of roof Pitch No. of chimneys 1 Framing Fumber—Kind hel Size Girder 6x10 Studs (outside walls and carr Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with ma	Rise per foot	s brick of lining tile Il size? dressed Corn s Lally Size 5" O. C. Bridging in every 2nd 2x8 ccilir 2nd 16" 2nd 7	Kind of hea er posts 4x6 3½ Max. floor and flat ro flat timb. flat grad 3rd flat flat flat flat flat flat flat flat	ss C Und .Label . at f.h.wateruel o Sills 2x8 on centers 817" of span over 8 feet. , roof 2x6, roof 16", roof 1216"height?
Kind of roof	Rise per foot	s brick of lining tile Il size? dressed Corn s Lally Size 5" O. C. Bridging in every 2nd 2x8 ccilir 2nd 16" 2nd 7	Kind of hea er posts 4x6 3½ Max. floor and flat ro flat timb. flat grad 3rd flat flat flat flat flat flat flat flat	ss C Und .Label . at f.h.wateruel o Sills 2x8 on centers 817" of span over 8 feet. , roof 2x6, roof 16", roof 1216"height?
Kind of roof Pitch No. of chimneys 1 Framing I umber—Kind hell Size Girder 6x10 Studs (outside walls and carr Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with ma No. cars now accommodated Will automobile repairing be	Rise per foot	s brick of lining tile Il size? dressed Corn s Lally Size 5" O. C. Bridging in every 2nd 2x8 ccilir 2nd 16" 2nd 7	Kind of hea er posts 4x6 3½ Max. floor and flat ro flat timb. flat grad 3rd flat flat flat flat flat flat flat flat	ss C Und .Label . at f.h.wateruel of Sills 2x8 on centers 817" of span over 8 feet. 2x6, roof 16", roof 1216"height? s to be accommodated posed building?
Kind of roofpitch No. of chimneys Framing I umber—Kindhell Size Girder 6x10 Studs (outside walls and carr Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with ma No. cars now accommodated Will automobile repairing be ROVED:	Rise per foot	s. brickof lining tile Il size? dressed Corn s. Lally Size 5" O. C. Bridging in every 2nd 2x8 ccilir 2nd 16" 2nd 7 of walls? If a Garage accommodated numbe repairs to cars habitually s	Kind of heter posts 4x6 3½ Max. floor and flat ro frd timb. 3rd	ss C Und .Label . at f.h.wateruel of Sills 2x8 on centers 817" of span over 8 feet. 2x6, roof 16", roof 1216"height? s to be accommodated posed building?
Kind of roof pitch No. of chimneys 1 Framing I umber—Kind hell Size Girder 6x10 Studs (outside walls and carr Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with ma No. cars now accommodated Will automobile repairing be	Rise per foot	s. brickof lining tile Il size? dressed Corn s Lally Size S'' O. C. Bridging in every 2nd 2x8 ceiling 2nd 16" 2nd 16" 3nd	Kind of heter posts 4x6 3½!! Max. Max.	ss C Und .Label . Sills 2x8 on centers 6!7!! of span over 8 feet. , roof 2x6 , roof 16" , roof 1216!! height? s to be accommodated posed building?
Kind of roof	Rise per foot	s brickof lining tile Il size? dressed Corn s Lally Size "O. C. Bridging in every 2nd 2x8 ceilir, 2nd 16" 2nd 16" 3 2nd 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Kind of heter posts 4x6 3½" Max. And floor and flat ro for timb. 3rd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd S	ss C Und .Label . At f.h.wateruel Sills 2x8 on centers 817!! of span over 8 feet. , roof 2x6 , roof 16!! height? st to be accommodated posed building? on a public street? not a person compet
Kind of roofpitch No. of chimneys Framing I umber—Kindhell Size Girder 6x10 Studs (outside walls and carr Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with ma No. cars now accommodated Will automobile repairing be ROVED:	Rise per foot	s. brickof lining tile Il size? dressed Corn s. Lally Size 5" O. C. Bridging in every 2x8 ccilir, 2nd 16" 2nd of walls? If a Garage accommodated numbe repairs to cars habitually s Will work require disturt Will there be in charge see that the State and	Kind of heter posts 4x6 3½" Max. And floor and flat ro for timb. 3rd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd S	ss C Und .Label . At f.h.wateruel Sills 2x8 on centers 817!! of span over 8 feet. , roof 2x6 , roof 16!! height? st to be accommodated posed building? on a public street? not a person compet
Kind of roof Pitch No. of chimneys 1 Framing Lumber—Kind hell Size Girder 6x10 Studs (outside walls and carr Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with ma No. cars now accommodated Will automobile repairing be	Rise per foot	s brickof lining tile Il size? dressed Corn s Lally Size "O. C. Bridging in every 2nd 2x8 ceilir, 2nd 16" 2nd 16" 3 2nd 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Kind of heter posts 4x6 3½" Max. And floor and flat ro for timb. 3rd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd S	ss C Und .Label . At f.h.wateruel Sills 2x8 on centers 817!! of span over 8 feet. , roof 2x6 , roof 16!! height? st to be accommodated posed building? on a public street? not a person compet
Kind of roof Pitch No. of chimneys 1 Framing I umber—Kind hell Size Girder 6x10 Studs (outside walls and carr Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with mathematical will automobile repairing be ROVED: J. E. Ju. W.	Rise per foot	s. brickof lining tile Il size? dressed Corn s. Lally Size 5" O. C. Bridging in every 2x8 ccilir, 2nd 16" 2nd of walls? If a Garage accommodated numbe repairs to cars habitually s Will work require disturt Will there be in charge see that the State and	Kind of heter posts 4x6 3½" Max. And floor and flat ro for timb. 3rd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd S	ss C Und .Label . At f.h.wateruel Sills 2x8 on centers 817!! of span over 8 feet. , roof 2x6 , roof 16!! height? st to be accommodated posed building? on a public street? not a person compet
Kind of roof Pitch No. of chimneys 1 Framing Lumber-Kind hell Size Girder 6x10 Studs (outside walls and carr Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with ma No. cars now accommodated Will automobile repairing be	Rise per foot	s brickof lining tile Il size? dressed Corn s Lally Size "O. C. Bridging in every 2nd 2x8 ceilir, 2nd 16" , 2nd 2nd 16" If a Garage accommodated numbe repairs to cars habitually s Will work require disturb Will there be in charge see that the State and observed? Ye3	Kind of heter posts 4x6 3½" Max. And floor and flat ro for timb. 3rd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd Srd S	ss C Und Label. at f.h.wateruel C Sills 2x8 on centers 817" of span over 8 feet. 700f 16" 700f 12'6" height? st to be accommodated posed building?

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

NOTICE RELATING TO SEWAGE DISPOSAL

July 16, 1963

(date)__

x means copy sent to the parties	(date)
Location Lot 22 Abby Lane (Crest View Actual) Cription	n <u>One family dwelling.</u>
Owher and Address Robert D Carney, 956 Washington	ı Ave.
Contractor and Address Owner	
Architect or Engineer and Acdress	Zone (1 Residence
Architect or Engineer and Actual Scale Sca	le Ft.
by Zoning Ord. f sewer were availa	able 10000 sg.it.
Where septic tank systems are required for a provides that the least allowable area of the log percolation of the soil, this being the capacity through as determined by tests. The Building Co is to be used, a building permit shall not be is	sewage disposal, the Zoning Oldman's t shall be determined by the rate of of the soil to allow liquids to pass de diracts that, where a septic tank sued unless the proposed method of r of Health.
Since application for the above permit in is not possible, it is necessary for the owner of the Health Department, to explain the method of the Health Department, to explain the method of	dicates that connection to a sew with or his agent to file a site plan with sewage disposal proposed, and to make under supervision of that department.
After the rate of percolation has been do notify this department of the area of lot requirest. If the lot area required by the tests is of the lot and not less than the minimum lot are property is located for cases where connection permit can be issued; otherwise the permit can	etermined, the birector of measured on the basis of the results of the equal to or less than the actual area ea required in the zone in which the
2 copies to Health Director उत्सन्तनमञ्ज्ञानसम्बद्धनमञ्ज्ञानमभञ्जनमञ्ज्ञानमञ्ज्ञानमञ्ज्ञानमञ्ज्ञानमञ्ज्ञानमञ्जनमञ्जनमञ्जनमञ्जनमञ्जनमञ्ज्ञानमञ्ज्ञानमभञ्जनमञ्जनमञ्जनमञ्ज्ञानमभञ्जनमञ्जनमञ्जनमञ्ज्ञानमञ्ज्ञानमञ्ज्ञानमभञ्जनमञ्जनमञ्जनमञ्जनमभञ्जनमञ्जनमञ्जनमभञ्ञानमभञ्जनमञ्जनमञ्जनमभञ्जनमञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमञ्जनमभञ्जनमञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्ञमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञ्जनमभञञञ्जनमभञञञ्जनमभञञञञञञ्जनमभञञञञञञञञञ्जनमभञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञञ	essamenamenamenamenamenamenamenamenamen ealth Derartment use)
Inspector of Buildings Rate of Percolation is	On this basis area required by Zoning
	Bons A Vamary MAD.
ש	irector of Health

Dwelling

L-Date - Nen - O.K L Zone Location - PI- C.K ✓ Interior or Corner-Lot- - O. / ₩ 40 ft. setback area? (Section 21) */0 - 5. 4 West - Dwelling - O. A _Sewage Disposal - Septic tonk - C.I. Rear Yards - 75' - 6.17 ₩ Side Yards - 20'-44' - 0.45 Front Yards - 25' - 6. K Projections - Forch, - 6.4 ∪Height - O.A V Lot Area - /2.500 € - 6.+ -Building Area - 2,500 51- House 8000- 0.K.

Width of Lot - O. K. LLot Frontage - 0.4

_Area per Family - O. T.

UOff-street Parking -O.n

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

NOTICE RELATING TO SEWAGE DISPOSAL x means copy sent to the parties (date)

x means copy sent to the parties	(date) July 15, 1963	
Location Lot 22 Abby Lane(Crest View Agreemiption 11-s'	ory frame dwelling	
Owher and Address Robert D Carney ,956 Washington Ave.		
Contractor and Address owner	•	
Architect or Engineer and Address		
ACTUAL Area of Lot 19 5000	***** *>	
Area required by Zoning Ora. if sewer were available	100.00	140
Where septic tank systems are required for sewage diprovides that the least allowable area of the lot shall be percolation of the soil, this being the capacity of the sthrough as determined by tests. The Building Code direct is to be used, a building permit shall not be issued unlessewage disposal has been approved by the Director of Heal	isposal, the Zoning Ordinance be determined by the rate of soil to allow liquids to pass ts that, where a sentic tank	e (
Since application for the above permit indicates to is not possible, it is necessary for the owner or his age to Health Department, to explain the method of sewage distrangements for a percolation test to be made under super	that connection to a sewer	:
After the rate of percolation has been determined, notify this department of the area of lot required on the test. If the lot area required by the tests is equal to of the lot and not less than the minimum lot area required property is located for cases where connection to a sewer permit can be issued; otherwise the permit cannot be issued secured from the Board of Appeals.	the Director of Health will basis of the results of the or less than the actual aread in the zone in which the is available, the building ed unless authorization is	
Oll-est Director of B	Slass Boilding Inspection#	
2 copies to Health Director нанажениенняемые какжание на Communication (This space for Health Departs	Alakan Santana and Alakan Santan	
Inspector of Buildings	ment use;	
Rate of Percolation isminutes. On this basis	s area required by Zoning	
Comments in event zoning appeal is filed:		
Director of Hea	97th	

4

Memolandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine AP - 1-ot 22 Abby Lane- Construction of new dwelling

July 17, 1963

Mr. Robert Carney, 956 Washington Ava.

er Mr. Carney:

Permit to construct a one and one-half story frame dwelling 36'x25' is being issued subject to compliance with the following:

- 1. Girder will need to be either a 6x10" full size or a 8x10" nominal size hemlock member not a 6x10" nominal size member as given on plans and application.
- 2. Before a form inspection is called for it will be necessary for you to furnish information as to the cost of this building given on the application.

Very truly yours,

Gersld E. Mayberry Deputy Director of Building Inspection

CEM/h

CS-27 ## 5



APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT

Amendment No ...

Portland, Maine, November 19, 1963

PERMIT ISSUED

NOV 97 1963

CITY of PURTLAND

The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit No. 63/819 pertaining to the building or structure comprised in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the following specifications:

Location Lot 22 Abby Lane, (Crest Viow Acres) Within Fire Limits? Dist. No.

Owner's name and address Robert D Carney, 97 Carlyle Road Lessee's name and address Telephone Contractor's name and address owner Telephone ... Aichitect Plans filed Proposed use of building Dwelling and Garage ... No. families ...l. Last use No. families Increased cost of work 6,000.00 Additional fee ...12.00

Description of Proposed Work

To construct open breezeway 8' with with attached two car garage 23' wide 22' long. To construct 301 dormer on rear of dwelling.

Permit Issued with Letter

Details of	of New Work permit to owner
is any plumoing involved in this work? no	Is any electrical world involved to able to the same and a
Treight average grade to top of plate91	wight average and an initiative of the control of the
Size, front231 depth 221 No stories 7	and a verage grade to nignest point of roof
Material of foundation .concrete	solid or filled land?solidearth or rock?earth
Material of underpinning	Height
Kind of roof	Height
waterial of chimieys	of listing
1 ranning minute Nind Wester Old	Dressed or full size 2 drossed
Corner posts440 Sills440 Girt or ledger	board? c:
Girders Size Columns under eirde	rs Size Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C	Deister to the second of the s
Joists and fatters: 1st floor AXO -gar - 2	$\frac{d}{dt}$ and $\frac{d}{dt}$ $\frac{d}{$
On centers: 1st floor 16" 2n	d, 3rd, roof 24" 16"
Maximum span: 1st floor81	d 3rd - roof 11' 12'
Approved: J. E. Ih. W/ Many	d. , 3rd , roof 11: 12: Robert D Carney July 10 July
	Signature of Owner by:
NSPECTION COPY	Approved: alleri Jean

Inspector of Buildings

Amendment #2 - Lot 22 Abby Lane Crest View Acres

Movember 26, 1963

Mr. Robert D. Carney 97 Carlyle Road

Dear Mr. Carney:

Permit to construct breezeway 8 feet long with attached 2-car garage 23 feet wide and 22 feet long and to construct a 30 foot shed dormer on rear of dwelling is being issued subject to compliance with our discussion as follows:

- 1. It is understood that the roof pitch on the dormer is to be slightly over 4 inches rise per foot rather than the 6 inch rise per foot listed on your application. You also plan to install a structural ridge between the dormer and dwelling constructed of three 2x10-inch numbers on spans of not over 15 feet.
- The garage and breezeway headers on spans not to exceed 9 feet are to be made up of two 2x10 inch nemicok members.
- 3. If the breeneway is to be enclosed at this time then there is to be an approved fire separation between the garage and the breezeway at the section where these two structures are attached. There is also to be a 1-3/4-inch solid core wood door with a self-closing device between the garage and breezeway.

Very truly yours,

Gerald E. Payberry Deputy Building Inspection Director

GEMin

(COPY)



CITY ()F PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION Let 22 Abby Lane 43-49 (Great Lev Acriss)
Date of Issue February 5, 1964

Issued to Robert: D Carney

(Great Car Ariss)

One of Issue February 5, 1964

Thin is in territing that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built—altered—

Seed as to use under Building Permit No. 63/619, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Carney Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Datire

Limiting Conditions:

One family dwelling house.

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

(Date)

13 args-

如果是一个一个人的,我们就是一个人的一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们也不是一个人的,我们也不是一个人的,我们也不是一个人的,我们也没有一个人的, 第一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们

00



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH IN

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

01166 SEP 18 1966

Portland, Maine, Sept ember 18, 1963

CING of PORTLAND

•	Portland, Maine,
To the INSPECTOR OF I	UILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
The undersigned here ance with the Laws of Maine	by applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accor- the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the forwing specifications:
Tot 00 Abb- 1	41.71°l
Crest View Ac	res Ose of Building Dwelling No. Stories 2 Pew Building of appliance Robert D Carney, 956 Washington Ave.
Installer's name and address	Ballard Oil & Equipment Co. 135 Marginal Way Telephone 772-1991
	General Description of Work
To install Forced hot w	ater heating system and oil burning equipment.
**** ******* * ***** * *******	
Pon	IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance Das	ment
ar ary in it protected; ,	
Minimum distance to burnable	e material, from top of appliance or easing top of furnees 31
From top of smoke pipe	From front of appliance
Size of chimney frue	Other connections to same flue none
11 gas hred, how vented?	Rated maximum demand per hour
Will sufficient fresh air be sup	olied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? yes
	IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner A	C-guntype Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?y.es
YVIII Operator he always in att	endance?
Location of all states	Size of vent pipe
Location of oil storage	basement Number and capacity of tanks 275 gal.
Will all tanks be seen at a	
The state of the s	e feet from any flame? .yes How many tanks enclosed?
1 otal capacity of any existing	storage tanks for furnace burners
	IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance	Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
11 50, now protected?	15 1 1 4 7 4
Skirting at bottom of applianc	Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance	From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue	Other connections to same flue
Is hood to be provided?	If so, now vented? Forced or gravity?
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum demand per hour
***************************************	ELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
***************************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
······································	anna ann ann ann ann ann an an an an an
A	30
Amount of fee enclosed? 2. building at same time.)	(\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
]
OVED:	
O.K. 2.8.8.	9/15/63 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
The second second second second	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
,	observed? Yes
1000000 viiii viii	Ballard Oil & Equipment Company
)	Signature of Installer by
	A CONTROLLER OF INCOMES A STATE OF THE STATE

INSPECTION COPY

Pet

PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING Address Lot 22 Abby Lane
Installation For: Robert D. Carney
Owner of Bldg. Robert D. Carney
Och Machington Av PORTLAND PLANNING 3279 PERMIT NUMBER By J. P. Welch
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION 45. ROBERT IN VALUE OF STREET M. F. CUMMIRIARIA

PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS

LAVATORIES

LAVATORIES

TOILETS

BATH TUBS

SHOWERS

DRAINS

HOT WATER TANKS

TANKLESS WATER HEATERS

GARBAGE ORINDERS

SEPTIC TANKS

HOUSE SEWERS

ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house droin)

Install a 4 Rallon a minuto

kankleng goil. pale Oat 1- 63 APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION due Batt-63 EXIOSEPH P. WELCH

TYPE OF BUILDING

COMMERCIAL

RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE

MULTI FAMILY

REMODELING

PORT 3 1 \$ 2.00 PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION TOTAL

Ü

\$ 2,00

	•	
	•	
,		PERMIT TO INSTALL PLYSBING
		THE CONTRACT OF STREET OF STREET
1		
1	TO THE PARTY OF TH	Con. Address Co. Lot Steel Co.
ķ.	THE PROPERTY OF	build to no collistent
	STREET IN MUTER	C PORTANDE TO OWNER OF BIRD DATE IN CHEER
1		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
ľ	Service Careful Care Co.	Wiley Adhes adhes to the
ţ	Salar Control of the	A Line of the Plumber of the Color of the Co
·	13	ARP OVED FIRST INSPECTION FOR THE STORY OF T
ţ	610 Olo	THOMAS IS THE COLORS
.i. Ì	333 Labourd	
	Comment of the second	The state of the s
		180 III. 100 Page 180
	於 為特殊的不同的 1	AND STAN STAN STAN STAN STAN STAN STAN STAN
	1- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	A B LE VA
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	是"是"。第二次是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	CONTRATES TANKS
	The state of the s	20 PARTIE WATER OF THE PRATERS
	The state of the s	
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	The state of the s	The mode (Conn. to bour unin)
	The state of the s	Taimb wood of shape of the state of the stat
	70.00	UNCW CONSTRUCT AN ARCTON ADDITIONS SELECTIONS SELECTIONS
		The state of the s
		THE PORTIAN HEALTH OF ALL THE
	DO STAN A IAT	
	TAL BURE 2 OO CO	WELL EFFELDS IN THE PERSON OF
	100 S \$ 14 1A	manufacture of the state of the

*

				1200	
PERMIT TO INSTALL PI	LUMBING	42-49		PER	3173 AIT NUMBER
	Address LOT	22 Abbellane Robert Carney	્	A COL	
Dole 8-16-67 Isued PORTLAND PLUMBING INSPECTOR	Owner of Bldg Owner's Addre	ss: 956 Washington Aver	nue Date:	8-16	63
J. P. Welch	Plumber:	Gerald Gummings PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS	Oule:	NUMBER	2.00
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	1-2-1	SINKS LAYATORIES TOLETS		2 2	4.00 4.00
JOSEPH P. WELC	1	BATH TUBS SHOWERS			
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION	1	DRAINS HOT 'VATER TANKS TANKLESS WATER HEATERS			-60 - R
CHIESEPHURBWELD	HICH HPICTOR	GARBAGE GRINDERS SEPTIC TANKS		13	60_
COMMERCIAL	1-1-	HOUSE SEWERS ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house	drain)	1	.60
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE MULTI FAMILY	1	Washing Hachine			
MEW CONSTRUCTION	ORTLAND HEA	ALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECT	ON TO	TAL >	\$13.00

Final Notif. Inspn. closing-in Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Inspn. 9/2/44 Form Check Notice NOTES

RI RESIDENCE ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Third Class

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Fortland, Maine, July 2, 1964

HERMIT ISSUE

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

CITY of PORTLAND

TO the INSI ECTORATE BUILDI			ATT OF LOUTPHAN /
The undersigned hereby applie in accordance with the Laws of the Sl specifications, if any, submitted herew	ith and the following	specifications:	following building structure equipment nce of the City of Portland, plans and
Location Lot 22 Abby Lane	(18) 12, 40	Within Fire Lir	nits? Dist. No.
Owner's name and address	Fred Gordon	, 42 Abby Lane	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	***************************************	***************************************	Telephone
Contractor's name and address	Robert Carney	, 97 Carlyle hoad	
Architect		Specifications Plan	sno
Proposed use of building	Dwellin	g and garage	No. families 1
Last use	91 	,	No. families
Material frameNo. stories			
Other buildings on same lot			
Estimated cost \$ 500.			Fee \$ 3.00
	General Desc	ription of New Work	

To enclose existing breezeway -

The inside of the garage will be covered where required by law with $3/8^{\mu}$ thickness of sheetrock - solid wood core door 1 $3/4^{\mu}$ thick - self-closing

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Carney Details of New Work Is connection to be made to public sewer? ______ If not, what is proceed. ___ If not, what is proposed for sewage? _____ Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? Size, front______depth _____No. stories _____solid or filled land?_____earth or rock? ____
Material of foundation _____ Thickness, top _____ bottom___ cellar ____ Kind of roofRise per footRoof covering Material of chimneys...... of lining Kind of heat Size Girder _____ Size ____ Max. on centers ___ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Joists and rafters: 1st floor....., 2nd....., 3rd On centers: 1st floor....., 3rd ... Maximum span: 1st floor....., 2nd...... If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?_____height? ... If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated.....number commercial cars to be accommodated.... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?..... Miscellaneous Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?........no....... Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?yos...

Signature of owner By: ONR

INSPECTION COPY

BF - Lot 22 Abby Lane

July 23, 1964

Mr. Robert Carney, 97 Carlyle Road

cc to: Fred Cordon 42 Abby Lane

Door Mr. Carnoys

Upon inspection of the above job on July 23, 1964, the following calesion was found:

Joints between wallboard, on garage wall, have not been commented as per Building tode requirements for fire remistive separation.

It is important that correction of these conditions be made before August 5, 1964, and notification given this office of readiness for another inspection.

If additional information relative to the above is desired, please phone Inspector Smith at 774-8221, extension 236, any week day Lut Saturday between 8:00 and 8:30 A.M.

Very truly rours,

Farle S. Smith Field Inspector

ESS/h

Staking Out Notice Final Notif. Final Inspn. Cert of Occupancy issued NOTES Form Check Notice Inspn. closing-in Notif. closing-in Date of permit 1.3

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Third Class Class of Building or Type of Structure April 8, 1965

CITY of PORTLAND

Portland, Maine,		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect all in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Buildi specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specification 47 Abbey Lane (Crest View Acres) Location Mrs.Fred Gordon, 47	ng Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Co cifications:	Dist No
Location 47 Abbey Lane (Cress V25)	Abby Lane	_ Telephone
specifications, if any, submitted network view Acres) A Location 47 Abbey Lane (Crest View Acres) A Location Mrs.Fred Gordon, 47 Owner's name and address Mrs.Fred Gordon, 47		Telephone772-1097
a didress	on comittle hoad	Telephone
Owner's name and address Mrs.Fred Gordon, 47 Lessee's name and address Robert D Carney, Contractor's name and address Sp Architect Sp	ecifications Plans Yes	No. of sheets1
Architect	CHAPTER STATE OF THE STATE OF T	No. families
t -f hailding		No tamilies
Proposed use of building	Style of roof	Roofing
tyromo N- storios Ilone minimum		8.C0 Fee \$
Other buildings on same lot	192-112-112-112-112-112-112-112-112-112-	Fee \$
	iption of New Work	

To construct 1-story frame addition 16' x 23' on rear of dwelling.

Permit Issued with Letter

the name of the healthy contractor.	ion of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and SCUED TO contractor of New Work yes yes	in

Is any plumbing involved in this work? 110	of New Work Js any electrical work involved in this work? Je 3 Je 4 Je 3 Je 4 Je 3 Je 3 Je 3 Je 4	
Is connection to be made to public sewer?	If not, what is proposed for sewager Form notice sent? 141	
15 connection to the notice been sent?	Form notice sent 114	
Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	Height average grade to highest point of rock?	i.
Height average grade to top of place No. stories was	1 solitor filled land? earth of rock.	
Size, front depth Thick	rness, topbottomcellarclass C Und Label.	
Material of foundation Congress	Roof covering	
Kind of roofpitchRise per foot	Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest point of roof Solid earth or rock? Elow Shidor filled land? Elow Shidor filled land? Elow Shidor filled land? Solid earth or rock? Asphalt Class C Und Label. Roof covering Kind of heat fuel Axo Sills Size Max. on centers	Xod
Framing Lumber-Kind hemicek Dressed or full	Sizer Max. on centers	
Size Gradian malls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16"	O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.	
Stude (outside wans and either 2x8-2x10	O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 2x6	
Joists and rafters: 127 16"		
On centers:	. 2nd, 3rd 1001	
Maximum span: 1st noor	f rrolle?	
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of	of walls?height?height?	
	If a Garage	ed
1.4-d on same lot to be	If a Garage accommodatednumber commercial cars to be accommodated repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?	
No. cars now accommodated on same to then mixor	repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building	***************************************
Will automobile repairing be done other than inno-	repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?	/
	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?	00 /
PPROVED:	Will work require disturbing of any transfer a person compe	eten
FILE STATE OF THE	Will there be in charge of the above work a person compe	/
KIS their	see that the State and City requirements per taning	г
manfre for from hamme but and from the free free from the free free free free free free free fr	observed?	
	Mrs.Fred Gordon	
	Mobert D Carney	
C9 301	: (19 obert & Paril	
INSPECTION COPY Signature of ownerby	The state of the s	
Time was a second of the secon	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	

47 HBBY LIME MES FRED GORDON CONNERD) 1-Story FRANCE ADDITION 16'x 23' ON TENE GEWAGE USPOSAL - NONE INVOLVED. INTERIOR OF CORNER Lot -REAR THEO - 25'REGO -GIDE THROS - 16-12500 FRONT CARD -Buil DING HEER - 20% . 1. + AREA - 15% Lot AREN -12,500 FOUNDATION - 10"- 4" MIN Blo GRADE -51665 2 - 8 Box 745 2.8 @ 12"oc - 15 5000 / 15 -2 × 10 @ 16 o.c. -15'Span 1195 CORVER PL 4.26 - OR PARTERS - 2-6 @ 16 - 8 span. WINDOW OPENING 5 overe 80" WILL NEED HENDERS

0 Marie House for his all of the second es essur o 🥍 100 m C

A.P. 47 Abby Lane Creat View Acres April 13, 1965 co to: Ars. Fred Gordon 47 Abby Lane Mr. Robert D. Garney 97 Carlyle Road Fermit to construct a 1-story frame addition 16'x23' on rear of dwelling is being issued subject to plan received with application and in compliance with Building Code restrictions as follows: Dear Mr. Carney: 1. Floor joists will need to be not less than 2"x10" spaced at 16" o. c. and bridged at mid-span. 2. As no window or door openings have been given on plan, we call to your attention that all openings in exterior walls exceeding 30" wide will need structural backets. The wise of these backets will headers. The size of these headers will need to be given this office before the form inspection is called for. Very truly yours, Archie L. Seekins Deputy Building Inspection Director AJA em

\$

PEHMIT ISSUED

APR 26 1965

CITY of PORTLAND

ను అందన్ని,

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT Amendment No.

April 20, 1965

RIHLDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

To the INSPECTOR OF BOILDINGS, 10 thanks	No. 65/366 pertaining to the building or structure comprised
To the INSPECTOR OF BOILDINGs, The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submittee	State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Orannace
in the original application in accordance with the Lucis of	d herewith, and the following specifications:
the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, such	Within Fire Limits? Dist. No

within F	ire Limits!
Location 47 Abby Lane(Crest View Acres) Within F	Telephone
Mrs. Fred Gordon, Att.	Talanhone
t t ame and address	Telephone 772-4076
a the same and address	No of sheets
Architect Dwelling	No. families
Proposed use of building	No. families
	Additional fee50
Last use	

Description of Proposed Work

To construct 4' x 6' "tool shed" on rear corner of dwelling.

	Details of New Work permit to contractor
To any plumbing involved in this work?	15 any electron and to highest point of roof
# grade to top of plate	SOLIO enth or rock!
Size, front depth que son atto be. st	ories bottom cellar
Material of foundation -no-foundation	other-building by 2-2x Candil Trickiess
Material of underpinning	ories solid or filled land? cellar Thickness, top bottom cellar other bulloing by 2=2x=5 Candii Thickness Height Asphalt Class C Und Label.
Strind of roof Street Rise per roo	of linuar
ST- of chimneys Material of chim	Girt or ledger board? Size Max. on centers
No. of children hemlock	Dressed or full size?
Framing lumber—Kind	Girt or ledger board? Size
Corner posts Sills	Size Max. on centers
Ciedore Size Column	floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
and carrying partitions)	parties of the partie
Tojets and rafters: 1st 1100r	roof
1st floor	, 2nd , 3rd , roof 4
On centers:	2nd
Maximum span: 1st noor	
Approved: $u \in \mathcal{U}$	Signature of Owner by:
Approved: 91 E. 9h.	000 000
	Approved: Approved: Trispector of Building
INSPECTION	Tablector or Banding
PIKEXCOPY	•

LOCATION A DERY AARLE 47
INSPECTION DATE 7/29/6.5
WORK COMPLETED 7/29/6.5
TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS

REMARKS:

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

WIRING	
1 to 30 Outlets	
SERVICES Single Phase Three Phase	2.00 4.00
MOTORS Not exceeding 50 H.P. Over 50 H.P.	
HEATING UNITS Domestic (Oil) Commercial (Oil) Electric Heat (Each Room)	2.00
APPLIANCES Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Dishwashers, etc. — Each Unit	
TEMPORARY WORK (Limited to 6 months from date of permit) Service, Single Phase Service, Three Phase Wiring, 1-50 Outlets Wiring, each additional outlet over 50 Circuses, Carnivals, Fairs, etc.	1.00 2.00 1.00
Distribution Cabinet or Panel, per unit	1 00 2.00
5 Outlets, or less	2.00

41

41 ¥

CLTY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

	Ģ	Permit No.	
TR			•••••
To the City Electrician, Portland, A	Portland	Maine Christing	سر "نز
The undersigned hereby applies	r.	wires for the purpose of conducting electrical Ordinance of the Circums and	کي
and the follow:	lave of a	wires for the purpose	
and the following specifications:	the Ele	wires for the purpose of conducting electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland	Č-
Owner's N. (This form must be	Completely Ch.	of the City of Portland	l,
Contract Name and Address	2. For On	- Minimum Fee, \$1.00)	
Contractor's Name and Address	-ar D	Tel. Number of Stories	
Location (1) after file	· Fan	Tel	
Number of Families Aparts	" Use of Build	ling	_
Description of Wiring: New Work	stores	Number of Stories Alterations	•
* Trees Constitution	···· Additions		3 14
Pipe Cahle	TOWN	actons	
No. Light Outlets ?	BX Cable	Alterations	
FIXTURES: No.	Light Circuits	(No. of feet)	
SERVICE: Pipe Cable METERS: Relocated MOTORS: Number	tches . Fluor.	or Strip Lighting (No. feet)	
METERS: Relocated	Underground	Strip Lighting (No. feet)	
MOTORS.	Added	Size	
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil)	H. P. Amps	Total No. Meters	
in the contract of the contrac	31	WOILS Starton	
Commercial (Oil)	Mar a c	Phase . II p	
APPLIANCES Electric Heat (No.	of Rooms)	Phase H.P.	
- rieaters	. 19141	nd Feeds (Size and No.)	
There is the state of the state			
Transformers Air Gonditione	Ex	Signs (No. Units)	
Will commence of reil 28 1945 Ready	10 courts)	Signs (No. Units)	
Amount of Fee \$ 2. 20 Ready			
	· (/	196.	
	Signed Lan	us que lamedy	
SERVICE	WRITE BELOW THIS LINE	and the second substant	/
METER			/
2		GROUND	
	- "	5 6	
REMARKS: 0	10	,,	
	•	12	
3, žba			,
y, -90	INSPECTED BY	711/11/11	
•		rang	

C5, 28

I

9' it			TO INSTALL PLUMBING	,	*
*	•	Address	Abby Lane PE	RMIT NUMBE	R 136
<i>.</i>	10/27//77	Owner	Abby Lane PE of Bldg.: Doris Berry Address: Same		
By E	land Plumbing Inspector RNOLD R. GOODWIN	Plumber		Date: 10	/27/77
,	App. Fig.Plass. App. R. App. Pinal Insp.		SINKS .		-
Data	B. Magaria		LAVATORIES		
Date	OLD WE'NG - JOIN		TOILETS		
By Jo	THO WILL J. B. 19.		BATH TUBS		
. •	CHILD CHINGI Insp.		SHOWERS		
				FACE	1
Date	4 1917	- 4	HOT WATER TANKS		
Ву .	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	15 M 31	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS.		
	Type of Bidg.		GARBAGE DISPOSALS		
r		1	SEPTIC TANKS		
L F	Commercial candidates	×	HOUSE SEWERS	1	2,00
المناسبة الم	Single	<u> </u>	ROOF LEADERS		1 ,
16.	Multi Family	I	AUTOMATIC WASHERS		
,	New Construction		DISHWASHERS		
	Remodeling		OTHER		
	3	 	Base Fee		3.00
	. *			TOTAL	5.00

ō o

£)

ដោះ ស

43-49 ABBY LANE

Carlotter and complete the complete process and complete and complete